
Nome do Candidato LP MT CG Pontos
Total 
(%)

Classif 
Final

Vagas PCD DNasc Local Prova Curso

ANA CLARA NUNES MORAES 8 5 5 18 90 1º - - 13/10/2002 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

ANDRESSA PELLISSARI SURDI 8 4 5 17 85 2º - SIM 12/04/2002 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO

JULIA MENDES MAKOWIECKI 7 5 5 17 85 3º
pretos e 
pardos

- 29/05/2006 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

PIETRA VIEIRA BECKHAUSER 7 4 5 16 80 4º - - 05/11/2003 JOINVILLE DIREITO

MIRELLA FERRARI DO SACRAMENTO 6 4 5 15 75 5º - - 18/03/2006 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

FERNANDO PIRES WEBER 8 4 3 15 75 6º - - 16/062006 LAGES DIREITO
MAISE MINOSSO MACEDO 5 4 5 14 70 7º - - 09/05/2005 LAGES DIREITO

ANA VITÓRIA MARTINHAGO 5 4 5 14 70 8º - - 04/11/2006 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
MAIARA DE SOUZA MAZZINI 7 5 2 14 70 9º - - 29/03/2005 BRUSQUE DIREITO

BARBARA JOSÉ URBANO MENDES 7 2 4 13 65 10º - - 22/05/1992 ARARANGUÁ DIREITO
DAIANE DA SILVA PEDROTTI 6 3 4 13 65 11º - - 08/07/1981 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO

KELLY ADRIANI GOMES 6 3 4 13 65 12º - - 22/08/1994 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO

LARA TAIS DE LIMA CRUZ 5 4 4 13 65 13º
pretos e 
pardos

- 13/07/1998 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

MARYELLE EXPEDITA ZIKAM BRUNO 7 3 3 13 65 14º - - 15/07/2003 CRICIÚMA CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS

ARTHUR MANSSON ALI 6 1 5 12 60 15º - - 19/11/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS E SILVA 4 3 5 12 60 16º - - 13/09/1991 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

ANA CAROLINE LUCHESI 3 4 5 12 60 17º - - 07/05/2000 FRAIBURGO DIREITO

NEIVAIR ANTUNES DA CRUZ 5 3 4 12 60 18º - - 24/11/1999 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO

ISADORA FERREIRA DA ROSA 6 3 3 12 60 19º - - 24/10/2003 IMBITUBA DIREITO
NATHASHA DOS SANTOS TRIMMER 

DA
SILVA

5 5 2 12 60 20º - - 26/04/2002 NAVEGANTES DIREITO

ÁGATHA PIRES DE ANDRADE 4 2 5 11 55 21º - - 14/02/2003 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
FABIANE MAZONI GARCIA 5 2 4 11 55 22º - - 12/10/1986 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

KATIANE SCHUTZ 5 2 4 11 55 23º - - 12/10/1987 PALHOÇA DIREITO

GABRIELA BONOSQUE DE ANDRADE 4 4 2 10 50 24º - - 15/10/2002 NAVEGANTES DIREITO

DEYVID DAYHAN MONTEIRO DA 
SILVA

4 4 2 10 50 25º - - 03/01/2003 LAGES DIREITO
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JULIA MENDES MAKOWIECKI 7 5 5 17 85 3º
pretos e 
pardos

- 29/05/2006 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

LARA TAIS DE LIMA CRUZ 5 4 4 13 65 13º
pretos e 
pardos

- 13/07/1998 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
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ANDRESSA PELLISSARI SURDI 8 4 5 17 85 2º - SIM 12/04/2002 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO
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Classif 
Final

Vagas PCD DNasc Local Prova Curso

BARBARA JOSÉ URBANO MENDES 7 2 4 13 65 10º - - 22/05/1992 ARARANGUÁ DIREITO
MAIARA DE SOUZA MAZZINI 7 5 2 14 70 9º - - 29/03/2005 BRUSQUE DIREITO

ANDRESSA PELLISSARI SURDI 8 4 5 17 85 2º - SIM 12/04/2002 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO

KELLY ADRIANI GOMES 6 3 4 13 65 12º - - 22/08/1994 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO

NEIVAIR ANTUNES DA CRUZ 5 3 4 12 60 18º - - 24/11/1999 CEJUSC MEIO OESTE DIREITO
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MARYELLE EXPEDITA ZIKAM BRUNO 7 3 3 13 65 14º - - 15/07/2003 CRICIÚMA CIÊNCIAS CONTÁBEIS

ANA CLARA NUNES MORAES 8 5 5 18 90 1º - - 13/10/2002 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

LARA TAIS DE LIMA CRUZ 5 4 4 13 65 13º
pretos e 
pardos

- 13/07/1998 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

ARTHUR MANSSON ALI 6 1 5 12 60 15º - - 19/11/2004 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO
ANA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS E SILVA 4 3 5 12 60 16º - - 13/09/1991 FLORIANÓPOLIS ADMINISTRAÇÃO

JULIA MENDES MAKOWIECKI 7 5 5 17 85 3º
pretos e 
pardos

- 29/05/2006 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

MIRELLA FERRARI DO SACRAMENTO 6 4 5 15 75 5º - - 18/03/2006 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO

ÁGATHA PIRES DE ANDRADE 4 2 5 11 55 21º - - 14/02/2003 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
FABIANE MAZONI GARCIA 5 2 4 11 55 22º - - 12/10/1986 FLORIANÓPOLIS DIREITO
ANA CAROLINE LUCHESI 3 4 5 12 60 17º - - 07/05/2000 FRAIBURGO DIREITO

ISADORA FERREIRA DA ROSA 6 3 3 12 60 19º - - 24/10/2003 IMBITUBA DIREITO
PIETRA VIEIRA BECKHAUSER 7 4 5 16 80 4º - - 05/11/2003 JOINVILLE DIREITO

FERNANDO PIRES WEBER 8 4 3 15 75 6º - - 16/062006 LAGES DIREITO
MAISE MINOSSO MACEDO 5 4 5 14 70 7º - - 09/05/2005 LAGES DIREITO

DEYVID DAYHAN MONTEIRO DA 
SILVA

4 4 2 10 50 25º - - 03/01/2003 LAGES DIREITO

NATHASHA DOS SANTOS TRIMMER 
DA

SILVA
5 5 2 12 60 20º - - 26/04/2002 NAVEGANTES DIREITO

GABRIELA BONOSQUE DE ANDRADE 4 4 2 10 50 24º - - 15/10/2002 NAVEGANTES DIREITO

KATIANE SCHUTZ 5 2 4 11 55 23º - - 12/10/1987 PALHOÇA DIREITO
ANA VITÓRIA MARTINHAGO 5 4 5 14 70 8º - - 04/11/2006 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO
DAIANE DA SILVA PEDROTTI 6 3 4 13 65 11º - - 08/07/1981 SÃO JOSÉ DIREITO


